
Local Election 07 June 2024

Ballymahon LEA - Longford County Council

 Count Result After Count 6 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

 1,003

 12

 7,019

 7,093

 74

 6

 251To save deposit

 2

 4

Name Votes this 

count

Total Votes at 

Count

Status Surplus To reach 

quota

Party To save 

deposit

CAHILL, MICK  1,003 Elected --FF --10

CASEY, MARK  933 - 70-Non-P - 4

DOWLER, NIALL  0 Excluded -- - 0

FARRELL, GERALD  0 Excluded --Non-P - 0

LARKIN, MANDY  0 Excluded --TIP - 0

MIMNAGH, SEAN  801 - 202-FF - 1

MURRAY, COLM  696 - 307-FG - 3

O’TOOLE, PAT  928 - 75-FF - 1

PAWELCZYK, FRANCESCA  0 Excluded -- - 0

ROONEY, JOHN  695 - 308-SF - 0

ROSS, PAUL  1,003 Elected --FG - 0

SKELLY, MARTIN  763 - 240-FG - 1

Non transferable Not effective  0  197
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