## **Count Result After Count 6**

Ballymahon LEA - Longford County Council Local Election 07 June 2024

Total Poll	7,093	Number Of Seats	6	Number Of Candidates	12
Invalid Ballot Papers	74	Seats Filled	2	Quota	1,003
Valid Poll	7,019	Seats Unfilled	4	To save deposit	251

Name	Party	Votes this count	Total Votes at Count	Status	Surplus	To reach quota	To save deposit
CAHILL, MICK	FF	-10	1,003	Elected	-	-	-
CASEY, MARK	Non-P	4	933	-	-	70	-
DOWLER, NIALL		0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
FARRELL, GERALD	Non-P	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
LARKIN, MANDY	TIP	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
MIMNAGH, SEAN	FF	1	801	-	-	202	-
MURRAY, COLM	FG	3	696	-	-	307	-
O'TOOLE, PAT	FF	1	928	-	-	75	-
PAWELCZYK, FRANCESC		0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
ROONEY, JOHN	SF	0	695	-	-	308	-
ROSS, PAUL	FG	0	1,003	Elected	-	-	-
SKELLY, MARTIN	FG	1	763	-	-	240	-
Non transferable Not effe	ctive	0	197				